1
SERIES
MCRAVENTICS
Visit our website at Emerson.com/AVENTICS
Magnetically Coupled Rodless Cylinders
MC1 & MC2 Standard Carriage Series
• 50% Space Savings Over Conventional Cylinders
• Two Magnet Coupling Strength Options

World Switch Hall Effect Part Numbers
MCR Series World Switch Hall Effect Part Numbers
Order Code Type Operating Voltage
Current
Rating
Cable Material Protection Connector
PXCST Straight 5 m Cable (3 x 26 Gauge wire) 60 AC/75 DC 3 A PUR IP 68, III M8
PXC90 90° 5 m Cable (3 x 26 Gauge wire) 60 AC/75 DC 3 A PUR IP 68, III M8
P/N Switch Style
Electrical
Design
Output
Operating
Voltage
Current
Rating
Switching
Power
Voltage
Drop
NEMA IP
Rating
Temperature
Rating
SH6-031 Flying Lead DC PNP Normally Open 6-24 VDC 0.3 Amps Max. 7.2 Watts Max. .5 Volts NEMA 6 -25º to +75º C
SH6-032 Flying Lead DC PNP Normally Open 6-24 VDC 0.3 Amps Max. 7.2 Watts Max. .5 Volts NEMA 6 -25º to +75º C
SH6-021 M8 Connector DC NPN Normally Open 6-24 VDC 0.3 Amps Max. 7.2 Watts Max. .5 Volts NEMA 6 -25º to +75º C
SH6-022 M8 Connector DC NPN Normally Open 6-24 VDC 0.3 Amps Max. 7.2 Watts Max. .5 Volts NEMA 6 -25º to +75º C
BLUE (–)
BROWN (+)
BLACK (OUTPUT)
26 GAUGE WIRES